

Project Name STOR-IT Right Waukesha
 Project Number 3250218
 Date 6/24/2026
 By MAF



Right of Way Work

Bid Number	Description
204.0100	Removing Concrete Pavement
204.0150	Removing Curb & Gutter
415.007	Concrete Pavement 7-inch
455.0605	Tack Coat
460.5223	HMA Pavement 3 LT 58-28 S
460.5225	HMA Pavement 5 LT 58-28 S
601.0405	Concrete Curb & Gutter 18-Inch Type A
602.0810	Concrete Driveway 6-Inch
690.0250	Sawing Concrete
	6" PVC Sanitary Sewer Pipe
	6" C900 PVC Water Pipe
	6" Gate Valve

Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost
87	SY	\$ 6.42	\$ 558.54
86	LF	\$ 6.07	\$ 522.02
87	SY	\$ 105.16	\$ 9,148.92
10	GAL	\$ 2.98	\$ 29.80
29	TON	\$ 89.70	\$ 2,601.30
18	TON	\$ 99.75	\$ 1,795.50
51	LF	\$ 25.22	\$ 1,286.22
63	SY	\$ 67.69	\$ 4,264.47
89	LF	\$ 2.78	\$ 247.42
32	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 384.00
18	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 216.00
1	EA	\$ 1,276.35	\$ 1,276.35

TOTAL: \$ 22,330.54

Stormwater

Bid Number	Description
522.1012	Apron Endwalls for Culvert RC Pipe 12-Inch
606.0200	Rip Rap Medium
608.0512	Storm Sewer Pipe RC Class V 12-Inch
611.2006	Manholes 6-FT Diameter
640.1303.S	Pond Liner Clay
	Fine Grading
	Turf Reinforcement Mat

Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost
2	EA	\$ 1,141.01	\$ 2,282.02
3	CY	\$ 112.90	\$ 338.70
32	LF	\$ 103.98	\$ 3,327.36
1	EA	\$ 6,458.64	\$ 6,458.64
912	CY	\$ 34.21	\$ 31,199.52
1370	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,370.00
100	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00

TOTAL: \$ 46,176.24

Landscape

Bid Number	Description
	Plantings
	Lawn Seeding
	Native Seedine
	Stone Maintenance Strip with Edging

Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost
1	EA	\$ 15,800.00	\$ 15,800.00
1	EA	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
1	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
1	EA	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 26,400.00

TOTAL: \$ 45,900.00

As Builts

TOTAL: \$ 5,000.00

Total \$ 119,410.00